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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Lynch107
AcroFit

9.450 9.300 9.4509.200 37.400
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Walsh108
AcroFit

9.500 9.200 9.0008.900 36.600
1 2T 10 6T 2T

2T

Avery Lujan106
AcroFit

9.300 9.000 9.2009.100 36.600
3 4T 4T 2T 2T

2T

Myla Crouse259
Horizon

9.100 8.800 9.2009.150 36.250
8 8 3 2* 4T

4T

Lilly Holden109
AcroFit

9.050 9.000 9.2009.000 36.250
9 4* 8* 2* 4T

4T

Beau Marsters104
AcroFit

9.150 9.000 9.1009.000 36.250
7 4* 8* 5 4T

4T

Lola Eckert111
AcroFit

9.200 8.600 9.0009.300 36.100
6 10T 1 6T 7 

7 

Kennedy Yormak337
Naples Progressive

9.000 9.000 8.9009.050 35.950
10T 4T 6T 9 8 

8 

Bailey Howansky267
Horizon

9.000 8.600 9.0009.050 35.650
10T 10T 6T 6T 9 

9 

Blair Brown110
AcroFit

9.250 9.200 8.5508.350 35.350
4T 2T 15 14 10 

10 

Kylie Charbonneau266
Horizon

8.700 8.400 8.8508.500 34.450
17T 12T 13T 10T 11 

11 

Charley Lynch103
AcroFit

8.900 8.200 8.5008.600 34.200
13T 14 12 15T 12T

12T

Sydney Amadon101
AcroFit

8.400 8.700 8.6008.500 34.200
20 9 13T 12T 12T

12T

Zyon Bennett271
Horizon

9.250 6.300 8.8509.100 33.500
4T 21T 4T 10T 14 

14 

Kensington Kotuby105
AcroFit

8.700 8.400 8.2007.900 33.200
17T 12T 18T 19 15 

15 

Frankie Masica262
Horizon

9.000 7.000 8.3508.800 33.150
10T 18 11 18 16 

16 

Daisy Szaby261
Horizon

8.800 7.500 8.4007.900 32.600
16 16 18T 17 17 

17 

Isabella Bradfield270
Horizon

8.900 7.800 8.0007.500 32.200
13T 15 22 20 18 

18 

Nia Grammatis264
Horizon

8.850 6.000 8.6008.200 31.650
15 23 17 12T 19 

19 

Amelia Thomas269
Horizon

8.300 6.500 8.5008.300 31.600
21T 20 16 15T 20 

20 

Finley Hoff268
Horizon

8.700 7.300 7.7007.800 31.500
17T 17 20 22 21 

21 

Ava Crouse265
Horizon

8.300 6.900 7.8007.600 30.600
21T 19 21 21 22 

22 

Penelope Christian412
Horizon

7.100 6.300 7.6007.200 28.200
23 21T 23 23 23 

23 
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